
HSS

MAT.

SPECIAL
ORDER

Omega

C

A

Accessorio su richiesta
Accesssory on request
Accessoire sur demande
Zubehör auf Wunsch
Accesorio a pedido

Duplicatrice fuori produzione
Discontinued machine
Machine à reproduire les clés hors production
Schlüsselkopiermaschine ausser Produktion
Máquina duplicadora fuera de producción

Chiave eseguibile a copia con accessori in dotazione
alla macchina

This key can be cut using the accessories supplied as
standard with the machine

La clé peut être reproduite en utilisant les outils standard
fournis avec la machine

Der Schlüssel kann mit dem Zubehór der Maschine
geschnitten werden

La llave puede ser reproducida utilizando los utensilios
standard suministrados con la máquina

Chiave eseguibile a copia con accessori opzionali

To duplicate this key, the necessary accessories are
available as an optional extra

La clé peut être reproduite en utilisant les outils en option

Der Schlüssel kann mit Optional-Zubehören geschnitten
werden

Utilización de los accesorios opcionales para la
reproducción de la llave

Diametro esterno
External diameter
Diamètre extérieur
Aussendurchmesser
Diámetro externo

Diametro foro
Internal diameter
Alésage
Innendurchmesser
Diámetro interior

Parte piana dell’angolo di taglio
Cutter tip width
Partie plate angle de coupe
Flacheinschritt
Parte llana ángulo de corte

Angolo di taglio
Cutting angle
Angle de coupe
Einschnittwinkel
Ángulo de corte

Spessore
Thickness
Épaisseur
Stärke
Espesor

Fresa a punta
Double angle cutter
Fraise à foret
Spitzeneinschritt
Fresa a ángulo puntiagudo

Fresa a tagli laterali
Miling cutter with side cuts
Fraise à découpes latérales
Fräser mit Seiteneinschnitten
Fresa a cortes laterales

Lunghezza
Length
Longueur
Länge
Largo

Filettatura
Thread size
Dimension taraudage
Gewindeschneiden
Roscado

Materiale
Material
Matériel
Material
Material

Acciaio Super rapido
High Speed Steel
Acier super rapide
Hochkistungsstahl
Acero super rápido

Fresa in metallo duro
Carbide cutter
Fraise au carbure
Hartmetallfräser
Fresa en acero duro

segni convenzionali • symbols • signes conventionnels •
unterscheidungszeichen • símbología

FP ...

Fresa opzionale
Optional cutter
Fraise optional
Fakultative Fräser
Fresa opcional

Fresa standard
Standard cutter
Fraise standard
Standardfräser
Fresa standard

FP ...

BB

E

α

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
STANDARD

L

W

F

CERTIFICATO ISO 9001:2008
2008



HSS

MAT.

SPECIAL
ORDER

Omega

C

A

Accessorio su richiesta
Accesssory on request
Accessoire sur demande
Zubehör auf Wunsch
Accesorio a pedido

Duplicatrice fuori produzione
Discontinued machine
Machine à reproduire les clés hors production
Schlüsselkopiermaschine ausser Produktion
Máquina duplicadora fuera de producción

Chiave eseguibile a copia con accessori in dotazione
alla macchina

This key can be cut using the accessories supplied as
standard with the machine

La clé peut être reproduite en utilisant les outils standard
fournis avec la machine

Der Schlüssel kann mit dem Zubehór der Maschine
geschnitten werden

La llave puede ser reproducida utilizando los utensilios
standard suministrados con la máquina

Chiave eseguibile a copia con accessori opzionali

To duplicate this key, the necessary accessories are
available as an optional extra

La clé peut être reproduite en utilisant les outils en option

Der Schlüssel kann mit Optional-Zubehören geschnitten
werden

Utilización de los accesorios opcionales para la
reproducción de la llave

Diametro esterno
External diameter
Diamètre extérieur
Aussendurchmesser
Diámetro externo

Diametro foro
Internal diameter
Alésage
Innendurchmesser
Diámetro interior

Parte piana dell’angolo di taglio
Cutter tip width
Partie plate angle de coupe
Flacheinschritt
Parte llana ángulo de corte

Angolo di taglio
Cutting angle
Angle de coupe
Einschnittwinkel
Ángulo de corte

Spessore
Thickness
Épaisseur
Stärke
Espesor

Fresa a punta
Double angle cutter
Fraise à foret
Spitzeneinschritt
Fresa a ángulo puntiagudo

Fresa a tagli laterali
Miling cutter with side cuts
Fraise à découpes latérales
Fräser mit Seiteneinschnitten
Fresa a cortes laterales

Lunghezza
Length
Longueur
Länge
Largo

Filettatura
Thread size
Dimension taraudage
Gewindeschneiden
Roscado

Materiale
Material
Matériel
Material
Material

Acciaio Super rapido
High Speed Steel
Acier super rapide
Hochkistungsstahl
Acero super rápido

Fresa in metallo duro
Carbide cutter
Fraise au carbure
Hartmetallfräser
Fresa en acero duro

segni convenzionali • symbols • signes conventionnels •
unterscheidungszeichen • símbología

FP ...

Fresa opzionale
Optional cutter
Fraise optional
Fakultative Fräser
Fresa opcional

Fresa standard
Standard cutter
Fraise standard
Standardfräser
Fresa standard

FP ...

BB

E

α

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
STANDARD

L

W

F



duplicatrici di chiavi

key cutting machines

machines à tailler clés

Schlüsselkopiermaschinen

máquinas duplicadoras de llaves



duplicatrici di chiavi

key cutting machines

machines à tailler clés

Schlüsselkopiermaschinen

máquinas duplicadoras de llaves



macchine duplicatrici di chiavi • key cutting machines • machines à
tailler clés • schlüsselkopiermaschinen • màquinas duplicadoras de llaves

ERREBI 5

DELTA PLUS

ALFA

ALFA COMBI

ALASKA

ALFA PLUS

Quick

Errebi 4

Errebi 4 Plus

Delta

Errebi 3

Dakota Extra

Epsilon

ALFA REGATA

RG

ALFA BIT

BIT

ALFA ABLOY

ABL

ALFA FORD

FD

FDBIT ABL RG

GRTIB
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ALFA FORD

FD

FDBIT ABL RG

GRTIB

Alfa Matic



macchine duplicatrici di chiavi • key cutting machines • machines à
tailler clés • schlüsselkopiermaschinen • màquinas duplicadoras de llaves
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frese

milling cutters

fraises

Fräser

fresas

macchine duplicatrici di chiavi • key cutting machines • machines à
tailler clés • schlüsselkopiermaschinen • màquinas duplicadoras de llaves

DAKAR UP

DAKAR EVOLUTION
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Dakar



frese

milling cutters

fraises

Fräser

fresas

macchine duplicatrici di chiavi • key cutting machines • machines à
tailler clés • schlüsselkopiermaschinen • màquinas duplicadoras de llaves
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A

C

B

A

C

B

αº

E

B

D

β

L

F

A

C

B

A

C

B

αº

E

B

D

β

L

F

COD. A x B x C MAT. FOR

FP7 63x1,25x16 HSS    ALFA BIT - ALFA ABLOY - Bit Quick

FP7N 63x1,25x16 HSS ALFA BIT - ALFA ABLOY - Bit Quick

FP8 63x1,4x16 HSS-TiCN    ALFA BIT - ALFA ABLOY

FP8N 63x1,5x16 HSS ALFA BIT - ALFA ABLOY - Bit Quick

FP8W 63x1,4x16 W ALFA BIT - ALFA ABLOY

FP9 63x1x16 HSS ALFA BIT - Bit Quick

FP10 63x2,4x16 HSS ALFA FORD - ALFA ABLOY - Tibbe 3

FP10W 63x2,4x16 W ALFA FORD - ALFA ABLOY - Tibbe 3

FP16N 80x2x22 HSS Delta

FP17 80x1,25x16 HSS-TiCN    DELTA PLUS

FP18N 80x1,4x22 HSS Delta

FP18W 80x1,25x22 W Delta

FP19 80x1,4x16 HSS-TiCN    DELTA PLUS

FP20 80x1,4x22 HSS Delta

FP21 80x1,5x22 HSS Delta

FP21W 80x1,50x22 W Delta

FP21N 80x1,50x22 HSS Delta

FP22 80x1x16 HSS DELTA PLUS

FP22W 80x1,5x16 W DELTA PROFESSIONAL

FP23 80x1x22 HSS Delta

FP51 70x1x16 HSS Beta-Div.

FP52 70x1,25x16 HSS Beta-Div.

FP52W 70x1,25x16 W Beta-Div.

FP53 70x1,50x16 HSS Beta-Div.

FP53N 70x1,50x16 HSS    Beta-Div.

FP53W 70x1,50x16 W Beta-Div.

FP54 70x2x16 HSS Beta-Div.

COD. A x B x C α E MAT. FOR

FP2W 40x6x10 35 0,1 W Epsilon

FP11 63x5x16 42 0,1 HSS ALFA - ALFA PLUS - Quick

FP11T 63x5x16 42 0,1 HSS-TiCN ALFA - ALFA PLUS - Quick

FP16 70x5,25x16 42 0,15 HSS X CODE

FP24 80x5x16   Z 110 42 0,15 HSS

ALASKA - ERREBI 5 - Errebi 4 
Errebi 4 Plus - Dakota - Errebi 3

FP24T 80x5x16   Z 110 42 0,15 HSS-TiCN

FP24W 80x5x16   Z 110 42 0,15 W

FP25 80x5x16   Z 118 42 0,15 HSS



A

C

B

A

C

B

αº

E

B

D

β

L

F

COD. β B L D MAT. FOR

F1 90 0,8 45 6 HSS

DAKAR EVOLUTION - DAKAR UP
 DAKAR SMART - Dakar Express

Omega - Sigma
Techna - Dakar

F1A 90 0,8 45 6/8 HSS

F1W 90 0,8 45 6 W

F2 80 0,7 45 6 HSS

F5 90 1 45 6 HSS

F6 106 1 45 6 HSS

F12A 100 0,6 45 6 HSS

F12B 100-90 2,1-2,9 45 6 HSS 

F13 100 0,8 45 6 HSS

F13W 100 0,8 45 6 W

F14 100 1,45 45 6 HSS

F16 130 0,6 45 6 HSS

F19 90 1,20 45 6 HSS

F20 90 0,45 45 6 HSS

F26 90 0,6 45 6 HSS

F34 90 1,4 45 6 HSS

F43 90 0,7 45 6 HSS

FB 90 2,7-3,3 45 6 HSS

FC 90 1,4-2,1 45 6 HSS

BF12 82 0,6 45 6 HSS

BF15 60 0,7 45 6 HSS

A

C

B

A

C

B

αº

E

B

D

β

L

F

COD. F L D MAT. FOR

F3 1,5 45 6 HSS

F3 1,5 45 6 HSS

DAKAR EVOLUTION -  DAKAR UP
DAKAR SMART - Dakar Express

Omega - Sigma
Techna - Dakar

F8 4 45 6 HSS

F8W 4 45 6 W

F9 5,95 45 6 HSS

F11 2,5 45 6 HSS

F11W 2,5 45 6 W

F15 5 45 6 HSS

F17 3 45 6 HSS

F22 2,4 45 6 HSS

BF2 1,8 45 6 HSS

BF3 2 45 6 HSS



chiavi

keys

clés 

Schlüssel

llaves 



chiavi

keys

clés 

Schlüssel

llaves 





ABUS

ABLOY ALFA COMBI

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

DELTA PROFESSIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU 3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DT3 + 2F4

DT3 + 3F

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

15

DT3 + 2F4

DT3 + 3F

STANDARD

COPY

AB1 AB2 AB3

AB4

AB6

AB5

AU25 AU54P117



16

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

ABUS

ABUS

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

EXTRA CLASSE

AU50

AAL

AU51

ASTRAL

AU55

ABUS

ABUS

AU57L

AU91L

AU57LP113

EC550

EXTRA CLASSE

AU50

AAL

AU51

ASTRAL

AU55

ABUS

ABUS

AU57L

AU91L

AU57LP113

EC550

AU50 AU51 AU55

AU57L

AU91L

AU57LP113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F1 T1
F1 T1

F13 T13
F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

ABUS

ABUS

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

DAKAR - DAKAR EXPRESS

COPY
OPTIONAL

T26F26

T1F1

T26F26AD-CI

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Sigma

Techna
EXTRA CLASSE

AU50

AAL

AU51

ASTRAL

AU55

ABUS

DAKAR - DAKAR EXPRESS

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Sigma

Techna

ABUS

AU57 AU57LP113

DAKAR - DAKAR EXPRESS

COPY
STANDARD

COPY
STANDARD

Omega

Sigma

Techna

AU72

ABUS

4

���� ���� ����� ����� �����

17

AU84AU82

AU72

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



18

Omega

Sigma

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

DAKAR UP

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
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DAKAR UP

BF3 BT3F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M3

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

57

FM3R FM4

fichet

fiam

FC11 FC6

FM3R FM4

fichet

fiam

FM3R FM4

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

Dakar Express



58

DAKAR EVOLUTION

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

F18 T18

F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

PROGRESS 
FONTAINE

FICHET

FIC 18

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

FC14

FICHET

FONTAINE

FC14

FC14

FICHET

FONTAINE

PR620 PF1F4

PF1F6

PF1 PR650

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
59

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

FTH

FTH
FTH

FT20 FT10

FT24 FT25

FT29

FTH

FT20 FT10

FT24 FT25

FT29

FT24 FT25

FT29

FT20 FT10

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



60

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

FTH

FUARO

GDA1P164

FT26R FT27FT26R FT27

FUA1R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P



Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
61

GERDA
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17GDA1P164

FT26R FT27

GDA1P164

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

GEVY
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17GEV1

GB6P113

0001-1530

GEV1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



62

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

F6 T6F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

GIOBERT-TRW-SIPEA

GEV1

GB6P113

0001-1530

GB6P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

BF3 BT3F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

GIOBERT-TRW-SIPEA
GIOBERT-TRW-SIPEA

T00GB17RPA

T00GB17RPB T00GB18P

GB18C1 GB18P174

T00GB17RPA

T00GB17RPB T00GB18P

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
63

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

GIOBERT-TRW-SIPEA

BF3 BT3F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

GIOBERT-TRW-SIPEA

T00GB17RPA

T00GB17RPB T00GB18P

GB18C1 GB18P174GB18C1 GB18P174

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

BF3 BT3F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

GIUSSANI

GU12

HBO1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

GU12



64

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

GU12

HBO1HBO1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HONDA

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HD58P113

HONDA

HD44P93

T00HD58P

HD44P93

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HB



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
65

HONDA

HONDA

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HD58P113T00HD58P

HD58P113T00HD58P

T00HD58P

HD58P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

Dakar

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

AD-MM

HUF

HF38AP18HF38P17

HF52P18HF53P17

HF38P17 HF38AP18

HF53P17 HF52P18

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
67

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

HUF

HF42P15

HUF

HF40P18HF39P17HF39P17 HF40P18

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

AD-OP

HUF

HF42P15

HUF

HF40P18HF39P17

HF42P15

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



68

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HUF

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

HF49P62

HF55C1 HF55C2 HF55C3 HF55C4

AD-VO

HF55C1 HF55C2 HF55C3 HF55C4

HUF

HF49P62

HF55C1 HF55C2 HF55C3 HF55C4

HF49P62

AD - MA

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
69

AD - MA

HUF

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HF55C5

HF62P157

HUF

HF48P8HF57

HUF

HF59PI50

HF57 HF48P8

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

HUF

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HF62P157

HUF

HF48P8HF57

HUF

HF59PI50

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HF59PI50 HF62P157

HUF

PE1P19

HF70P171HF70P171 HF70P

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P

AHRAM

AHR3AHR2 APE5 AUN1R AX5

-

06EB

BEY1

CIS9

C61

C62LP113

DKB12 EV24 FF21 FUA1R HF55C5 HF70P



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
71

HUF - PEBRA

F6 T6F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

PE1P19

HF70P171

PE1P19

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

AD-VO

HUF

T00HF49PAT00HF49P

HUF

T00HF55P T00HF55PA

T00HF49P T00HF49PA

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

HUF

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

T00HF49PAT00HF49P

HUF

T00HF55P T00HF55PAT00HF55P T00HF55PA

HUF

T00HF63P

HUF

HF65C1T00HF65P

T00HF63P

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

AD - MA



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
73

HUF

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

AD-FD

HF63P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

T00HF65P HF65C1

HUF

T00HF63P

HUF

HF65C1T00HF65P

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HUF

T00HF66PA

IFAM

IF2

T00HF66PA

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HUF

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

AD-FD

HF65P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
75

HUGO

HUF

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F5 T5
F1 T1

F13 T13
F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HF66P113

HGO1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

HYUNDAI

IFAM

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

T00HF66PA

IFAM

IF2IF2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HYN13P

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113



DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

3
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AD-BIT
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FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

77

IFAM
IFAM

IF10P149IF10P149
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Omega

Sigma

Techna

INCECA

IFAM
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

IF12

INC2TINC1T

IF12

IF12

INC2TINC1TINC1T INC2T

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17
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HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1
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O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

ISEO

IR
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

IR

IR1P164

ISEO

R6

I15

R11

I16I15 I16 I20

IR

IR1P164

ISEO

R6

I15

R11

I16

IR1P164

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

ATRA

Ashico

AT12P65

ASH1
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

JAGUAR

ITO

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

ITO

ITO2

JAG1

ITO2

ITO

ITO2

JAG1JAG1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma
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COPY
OPTIONAL

F22 T22F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

KABA

JIS

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

AD-MJ
JIS

JIS4P

MINI KABA

KB3

KB6

KABA

KB1

8

KB3N

MINI KABA

KB1

KB3N

KB3

KB6

JIS

JIS4P

MINI KABA

KB3

KB6

KABA

KB1

8

KB3N

MINI KABA

JIS4P

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

F43 T43T43F43

F43 T43T43F43

KABA

KABA

AD-MB

AD-MB

15°

45°

15°

45°

AD-MKA

KABA

KB4

GEMINI

KABA

KB2NKB2

20

KABA

KB4

GEMINI

KABA

KB2NKB2

20

KB4

KB2 KB2N

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL
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Sigma
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

F20 T20F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

KABA

KABA

AD-MB

15°

45°

15°

45°

AD-MKA

PIA-MKB

KABA

KB5

MICRO KABA

KABA

KB7

KB5

KABA

KB5

MICRO KABA

KABA

KB7KB7

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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DAKAR EVOLUTION

Dakar

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

KALE
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

Omega

Sigma

Techna

STANDARD

COPY

KALE

KAL2

KAL6 KAL7

KAL3

KAL12KAL11

KAL13

KAL3

KAL6

KAL11

KAL13

KAL2

KAL7

KAL12

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

KESO

KESO

T1F1

T20F20

AD - MK5

BT12BF12

> 01.01.92

T1F1

< 01.01.92

AD - PL5

T1F1

T20F20

AD - MK5

BT12BF12

> 01.01.92

T1F1

< 01.01.92

AD - PL5

T1F1

T20F20

AD - MK5

BT12BF12

> 01.01.92

T1F1

< 01.01.92

AD - PL5

T1F1

T20F20

AD - MK5

BT12BF12

> 01.01.92

T1F1

< 01.01.92

AD - PL5

T1F1

T20F20

AD - MK5

BT12BF12

> 01.01.92

T1F1

< 01.01.92

AD - PL5

KESO

KC1

KESO

KC2

2000

KC1

KESO

KC1

KESO

KC2

2000

KC2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17 BF12 BT12F1 T1

F13 T13
F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

KESO

KIA
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

KESO

2000

KC2T

KF4

KC3

2000

KC4

2000

KC2T KC3 KC4

T00KIA8P KIA8P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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77
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P16
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TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL
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Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna
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KFV-FCV

KIA
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

T00KIA10P

KESO

2000

KC2T

KF4

KC3

2000

KC4

2000

KF4

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1
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TT22
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma
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F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

LAPERCHE
STANDARD

COPY

LAPERCHE

LP620LP610

LAPERCHE

LA31LA31

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

LAPERCHE DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

LAPERCHE

LP620LP610

LAPERCHE

LA31

LP610 LP620

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express LA33P65

LAPERCHE

LINCE

LI9RLI16R

LA40
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OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma
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F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

LINCE

LAPERCHE

LA33P65

LAPERCHE

LINCE

LI9RLI16R

LA40LA33P65 LA40

LA33P65

LAPERCHE

LINCE

LI9RLI16R

LA40

LI16R LI19R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F1

F1

T1

T1

F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

LOCKSYS

LT

LKS1

LYF2T LYF1T

LKS1

LT1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
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GR 5 S

HYN13P I20
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N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B
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O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU
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LYF

MAGNUM

LKS1

LYF2T LYF1TLYF2T LYF1T

MGN1RP76 MGN2R

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express

F3 T3T3F3

F19 T19F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20
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KIA8P KIA10P LT1
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P169
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N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20
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KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B
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P16
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TCS1
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WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

15°

45°

14°
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F6 T6F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

MASTER LOCK

MASTER
MASTER

M19P154

BAODELLI

MAS1 MAS2

M19P154

MASTER

M19P154

BAODELLI

MAS1 MAS2MAS1 MAS2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

MCM

MAZDA

T1F1

TBFB

TCFC

MAZDA

MZ22P113

MCM

MD12MD12

MAZDA

MZ22P113

MCM

MD12

MZ22P113

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

MCM

MCM
STANDARD

COPY

AD-MCM

AD-MCM

MCM

MD13R

MCM

MD17

MD13R

MCM

MD13R

MCM

MD17MD17

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



MERONI DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Dakar

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

Omega COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna M2

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU
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MERONI

MR23T

9.6

8 8

9.6

MR24T

9.5

7.9

MR26TMR23T MR24T MR26T

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express
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DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

MILES

STANDARD

COPY

MILES

MIL2MIL1MIL1 MIL2



Omega

Sigma

Techna
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MOR-MW

Errebi 4 Plus

ALASKA - ERREBI 5

COPY
OPTIONAL

Errebi 4

MIWA

MLM
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

ALFA - ALFA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDakota

MLM

MLM5

MW7MW7

MLM

MLM5

MW7

MLM5

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

MOTTURA

MONTI-MG

MO3

MG10

MONTI-MG MONTI-MG

MG11

MO3

MO3

MG10

MONTI-MG MONTI-MG

MG11MG10 MG11

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F19 T19F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

MUL-T-LOCK

MSM

F12BF12A

T12BT12A

MSM1

MSM

MUL-T-LOCK

MLT10RP76MLT9P76

MLT8RP76
JUNIOR

MLT3P76

MLT7RP76
64

MLT2RP76

MLT1RP76MLT1P76

MSM1

MSM1

MSM

MUL-T-LOCK

MLT10RP76MLT9P76

MLT8RP76
JUNIOR

MLT3P76

MLT7RP76
64

MLT2RP76

MLT1RP76MLT1P76MLT1P76

MLT2RP76

MLT7RP76

MLT9P76

MLT1RP76

MLT3P76

MLT8RP76

MLT10RP76

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

NEIMAN

MUL-T-LOCK

F12BF12A

T12BT12A

77

MLT11RP169

NEIMAN

T00NE81PA
NE81P115

NE71P71

T00NE70P
NE70P70

MLT11RP169

MLT12RP169

MLT13RP169
77

MLT11RP169

NEIMAN

T00NE81PA
NE81P115

NE71P71

T00NE70P
NE70P70

T00NE70P
NE70P70

T00NE81PA
NE81P115

NE71P71

77

MLT11RP169

NEIMAN

T00NE81PA
NE81P115

NE71P71

T00NE70P
NE70P70

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

P169

MLT11RP169

N 07B

77

MLT12RP169

7x7

MUL-T-LOCK

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

T10



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

F26 T26F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17
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NEIMAN

NOORI

ALFA - ALFA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALErrebi 3

Dakota

AD-NEVA

AD-NEVA

NEIMAN

NE33P66

NOR1 NOR1R

NE33P66

NEIMAN

NE33P66

NOR1 NOR1RNOR1 NOR1R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

Errebi 4 Plus

ALASKA - ERREBI 5

COPY
OPTIONAL

Errebi 4
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

OMEC

OJMAR

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

O7 O8 O11

OJMAR

OJ22

OMEC

O8O7

OJ22

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

OJMAR

OJ22

OMEC

O8O7

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113



Omega

Sigma

Techna
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PENZMASH

P.C.

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

P.C.

PA7TPA6T

PENZMASH

PNZ2

PA6T PA7T

P.C.

PA7TPA6T

PENZMASH

PNZ2PNZ2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express
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DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

PENZMASH

STANDARD

COPY

PENZMASH

PNZ2PNZ2



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

PH15R
ED

PH22R
FD

EA

PH14R PH21R

PH16R PH26
A25

SRB

PH17R PH27
A23

PH19R
E-PP

PH29R

PH19
B-PP

PH29

PH18
A21

PH28

PICARD

VP8

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8 T8F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU
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F34 T34F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

PICARD

PFAFFENHAIN

PH14R PH21R

PH15R PH22R

PH16R PH26

PH17R PH27

PH18 PH28

PH19 PH29

PH19R PH29R

PH15R
ED

PH22R
FD

EA

PH14R PH21R

PH16R PH26
A25

SRB

PH17R PH27
A23

PH19R
E-PP

PH29R

PH19
B-PP

PH29

PH18
A21

PH28

PICARD

VP8VP8

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express
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Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

POTENT

PICARD
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

PIC1

PN1R

PIC1

PIC1

PN1RPN1R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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PREFER

POTENT
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

PN3R

P15P15 P16

PN3R

P15

PN3R

PN3R

P15

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

RIL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

STANDARD

COPY

RIL

RL1RL1



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F20 T20F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F3 T3T3F3

SEA

ROSSETTI
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

SEA

SE1L

ROS1

SE1

20-23

ROS1

SEA

SE1L

ROS1

SE1

20-23

SE1L SE1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F20 T20F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

SECURITAL

SECUREMME

TX3

SEM8SEM7SEM6

KP2

SCU1

SECURITAL

SEM6 SEM7 SEM8

TX3

SEM8SEM7SEM6

KP2

SCU1

SECURITAL

SCU1 SCU2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113



DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU
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SERRETA

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

STANDARD

COPY

SERRETA

SRT1SRT1
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Omega

Sigma

Techna

SIMPLEX

SPIDER
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

ALFA - ALFA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALErrebi 3

Dakota

AD-SIX

AD-SIX

SPIDER

SPR2

SIMPLEX

SM7P68SM7P68

SPIDER

SPR2

SIMPLEX

SM7P68

SPR2

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

Errebi 4 Plus

ALASKA - ERREBI 5

COPY
OPTIONAL

Errebi 4



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

STS

STS

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

AD-STS

STS

STS5

STS10 STS11STS10 STS11

STS

STS5

STS10 STS11

STS5

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

SUBARU

STS
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

STS12 STS15

T....1-3000

SUB1P175

STS12 STS15

STS12 STS15

T....1-3000

SUB1P175SUB1P175

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
115

TARONI

TARONI
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

DOMUS

T7P65

T8 T8RT8 T10

DOMUS

T7P65

T8 T8R

T7P65 T7

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DOMUS

T7P65

T8 T8R

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

P169

MLT11RP169

N 07B

77

MLT12RP169

7x7

MUL-T-LOCK

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

T10

T8R

DOMUS

T7P65

T8 T8R
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TECSESA

TESA

TCS1

TESA

TS14 TS12

TS15

TS14

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TESA DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

TESA

TS14 TS12

TS15

TS12

TS15

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TESA

TESA

TS14 TS12

TS15

TS18TS18

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

TIBBE

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

COPY
OPTIONAL

AD-FD FP8

FP19

FP21

DP4

T22F22AD-TB

DT3 + 2F4

AD-FD FP8

FP19

FP21

DP4

T22F22AD-TB

DT3 + 2F4

AD-FD FP8

FP19

FP21

DP4

T22F22AD-TB

DT3 + 2F4

AD-FD FP8

FP19

FP21

DP4

T22F22AD-TB

DT3 + 2F4

AD-FD FP8

FP19

FP21

DP4

T22F22AD-TB

DT3 + 2F4

COPY
OPTIONAL

TB1P5

TIBBE

TB1P5

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

119

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TITAN

TT13

TITAN

C.R.

TT20

TT21

TT13

TT20

TT22

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

TOK WINKHAUS pag. 129 

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TY47P80

TOVER

TOV2TOV5

TOV1TOV4

TOYOTA

TY43P80

TOV4

TOV5

TOV1

TOV2

TOVER
STANDARD

COPY

DAKAR EVOLUTION

Dakar

STANDARD

COPY

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar Express

STANDARD

COPYOmega

Sigma

Techna



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna
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F17 T17F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

TOYOTA

TRW - SIPEA GIOBERT pagg. 62 - 63 

TY47P80

TOVER

TOV2TOV5

TOV1TOV4

TOYOTA

TY43P80TY43P80 TY47P80

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

TSAG

TSG1

UCEM

UE9 UE9R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Dakar

COPY
OPTIONAL

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

F8W T8WF1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

M2

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

TSAG

TSG1

UCEM

UE9 UE9R

TSG1

UE9 UE9R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR UP

Dakar Express

UCEM

TSAG



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

URBIS

UCEM

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

UE7R UE8RUE7RUE12R

UCEM

URB1

UE7R UE8RUE12R

UE8RUE7RUE12R

UCEM

URB1URB1

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

URKO

STANDARD

COPY

URKO

URK1URK1



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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COPY
OPTIONAL

VACHETTE
STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

19°

AD - VA

VACHETTE

VC80LPP

VC87

VACHETTE

VC80LPP

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

VACHETTE

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

VACHETTE

VC80LPP

VC87

VACHETTE

VC87

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F11 T11F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

VIRO

VALEO
VALEO

T00VA1P

VIRO

V15

VA1C1T00VA1P VA1C1

VALEO

T00VA1P

VIRO

V15

VA1C1

V15

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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WÄCHTER BURG pagg. 38 - 39

WANJIN

Techna

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

F5 T5F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

WAN1R

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

WALLY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

W13

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113

HF63P113 HF65P113 HF66P113 HGO1

GR 5 S

HYN13P I20

R7

KIA8P KIA10P LT1
MGN2RMGN1RP176

MLT12RP169

7x7

P169

MLT13RP169

N 07B

77

O11

P16

SCU2
T7

TCS1

TT22

WAN1R W13 YM30P

KIA8P113
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONALOmega

Sigma

Techna

WILKA

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

WI100

WILKA

WI100

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

WELKA TARONI pagg. 115



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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COPY
OPTIONAL

F15 T15F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

F19 T19F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

YALE

WINKHAUS

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

WINKHAUS

TK23R TK23 TK25

YI18YI18

WINKHAUS

TK23R TK23 TK25

YI18

TK23R TK23 TK25

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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DELTA PROFESSIONAL

ALFA COMBI

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

DELTA PLUS

COPY
OPTIONAL

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

COPY
OPTIONALDelta

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

3

AD. ABL

DP3

FP19

FP21

FP8FP10-FP10W

AD-CI

FIC-TUB

AD-BIT

AD-LB

FP8

AD-BRI-3X

FP 24

FP 11

AD-BG

AD-BLU

YALE-CISA
YALE-CISA

CY

STANDARD

COPY

CY



COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
OPTIONAL

Omega

Omega

Sigma

Sigma

Techna

Techna
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F13 T13F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

YARDENI

YARDENI
STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

STANDARD

COPY

F1 T1F1 T1
F13 T13

F11 T11

F18 - T18

F5 T5 F26 T26
T8F8 T15F15 F16 T16 BT3BF3T6F6 T17F17

STANDARD

COPY

YR4R

YARDENI

YR1R

YARDENI

YR2R

YR1R

YR4R

YARDENI

YR1R

YARDENI

YR2RYR2R YR4R

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express

DAKAR EVOLUTION

DAKAR UP - DAKAR SMART

Dakar

Dakar Express
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COPY
OPTIONAL

COPY
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Le illustrazioni e i dati tecnici dei prodotti con-
tenuti nel catalogo debbono considerarsi indi-
cativi.
ERREBI S.p.a. si riserva il diritto, fermo restan-

do le caratteristiche essenziali dei prodotti, di appor-
tare tutte le modifiche che ritiene opportune, senza 
preavviso, al fine di migliorare la qualità dei prodotti 
o per esigenze produttive e commerciali.
Tutti i disegni e le fotografie sono di propietà di ER-
REBI S.p.a., ogni riproduzione anche parziale, senza 
autorizzazione scritta della ERREBI S.p.a. è vietata 
secondo termini di legge. Per qualsiasi controversia 
competenti sono gli Uffici Giudiziari dove ha sede 
l´Azienda, con espressa esclusione di qualsiasi altro 
foro.

I

All information and illustrations in this ca-
talogue are for guidance only. ERREBI S.p.a. 
reserve the right to alter desings, dimensions 
or prices without prior notice. The contents 

of this catalogue are fully protected by copyright 
and may not be copied or reproduced in any form 
without written permission from ERREBI S.p.a. Any 
infringements will be dealt with under the law.

GB

Die Abbildungen und technischen Daten des 
Katalogs sind nur zur Information. ERREBI 
S.p.a. behält sich vor, etwaige Änderungen 
am Produkt, die zur Verbesserung desselben 

beitragen, ohne vorhergehende Ankündigung vorzu-
nehmen. Alle Zeichnungen und Fotos sind Besitz der 
Firma ERREBI S.p.a., jede Reproduktion, auch teilwei-
se, ist ohne schriftliche Erlaubnis der Firma ERREBI 
S.p.a. gesetzlich untersagt. Im Falle von Streitfragen 
ist der Gerichtshof des Firmensitzes zuständig; jeder 
andere Gerichtshof ist ausgeschlossen.

D

Les illustrations et les caractéristiques techni-
ques des produits présentés dans ce catalogue 
sont données à titre indicatif.
Bien que les caractéristiques essentielles des 

produits soient invariables. ERREBI S.p.a. se réserve 
le droit d´apporter toutes les modifications qu´elle 
retiendra nécessaires afin d´améliorer la qualité de 
ses produits dans le cas d´exigences de fabrication et 
commerciales.
Tous les dessins et photos sont propriété ERREBI 
S.p.a. et toute reproduction, même partielle, sans láu-
torisation écrite préalable de ERREBI S.p.a. est inter-
dite conformément prescriptions légales.
Tout litiige est du ressort exclusif des Tribunaux de la 
circonspecion où se trouve le Siége de la Société.

F

Las ilustraciones y los datos técnicos de los 
productos en ese catálogo son indicativos.
ERREBI S.p.a. se reserva el derecho, quedando 
invariadas las características principales de los 

productos, de modificar, sin advertencia previa, todo 
lo que considere necesario para mejorar la calidad 
de sus artículos o por exigencias productivas y co-
merciales.
Todos lo dibujos y las fotografías pertenecen a ER-
REBI S.p.a.; según determina la Ley, se prohibe toda 
reproducción aunque parcial, sin autorización por 
escrito de ERREBI S.p.a. En caso de disputas la com-
petencia es de las autoridades juiciales donde está 
domiciliada la firma, excluyendo cualquier otro fuero.
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